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MENU 20241ST

French Bread Pizza
Steamed Corn
Romaine Salad
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

2ND

Spicy/Chicken 
Sandwich
Fresh Carrot Sticks
Fresh Cucumbers Slices
Apple Slices

5TH

Mini Cheese Bites
Sweet Potato Fries
German Blend 
Vegetables
Frozen Peach Cup

6TH

Cheeseburger/
Hamburger 
Ranch Style Beans
Potato Smiles
Chilled Pineapple

7TH

Chicken and Dutch 
Waffle
Green Beans
Buffalo Cauliflower
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

8TH

Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza
Steamed Corn
Mixed Greens Salad
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

9TH

Meatballs/Sauce with 
Breadstick
Sunshine Carrots
Steamed Broccoli
Apple Slices

12TH

Tangerine Chicken w/ 
Veg Fried Rice
Sunbelievable
Steamed Broccoli
Chilled Peaches

13TH

Steak Fingers w/Texas 
Toast
Mashed Potatoes wGravy
Baked Beans
Mandarin Orange

14TH

Breaded Chicken 
Drumstick w roll
Sunshine Carrots
Green Beans
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

15TH

French Bread Pizza
Steamed Corn
Romaine Salad
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

16TH Mini Cheese Bites
Fresh Carrot Sticks
Cherry Smooth 
Sidekick
Apple Slices
***Half Day***

19TH

No School

20TH

Crazy Nachos
Mexican Rice
Cherry Smooth Sidekick
Refried Beans
Chilled Pineapple

21ST

Mini Corn Dogs w/ 
Goldfish
Steamed Broccoli
Sunshine Carrots
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

22ND

Cheese/Pepperoni Pizza
Steamed Corn
Mixed Greens Salad
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

23RD

Stuffed Mozzarella Sticks
Buffalo/Cheesy 
Cauliflower
Cinn. Sweet Potato Fries
Apple Slices

26TH

Spicy/Chicken Sandwich
Fresh Carrot Sticks
Fresh Cucumbers Slices
Mandarin Oranges

27TH

Steak Fingers w/ Texas 
Toast
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy
Sunbelievable
Chilled Peaches

28TH

Hot Dog w/ Nacho 
Cheese Doritos
Baked Beans
Steamed Broccoli
Seasonal Fresh Fruit

29TH

French Bread Pizza
Steamed Corn
Romaine Salad
Seasonal Fresh Fruit
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Weeks 1,3
Mon. Stwberry 
Breakfast bars
Tues. Cinnamon Roll 
w/ icing
Wed. Breakfast 
Croissant
Thurs. Large Muffin
Fri. Dunkin Stix 

Breakfast M
enu

Weeks 2,4
Mon. Pancake on a 
Stick Tues. Breakfast 
Pizza
Wed. Yogurt Parfait 
w/ Chat Snax, 
Thurs. Biscuit with 
Sausage, 
Fri. French Toast Bites 
w/ icing. 
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